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VISION SYSTEM

24GHz helps this sensor make 
highly sensitive and reliable.  
It does not overlook even a grain.

KFD-1/KFD-2
Monitoring the concentration of 
exhausted dust and minute particles 
and detecting flow/no flow.

KDS-1

LU83-5161 LU20-5061

LU20-5061-IS

MINIFLEX LR

MICROFLEX-C

Good for measuring a long range and 
scanning.  Powerful enough to measure 
a wide range of products.

REFLEX

It can be applied to all processes from 
powder to liquid with particular setups.

Amplifier-integrated Type, 
coupled with two-wire loop 
powered.  Easy to set up 
and handle.

It builds in the minimum function 
with a user-friendly software.

MULTIFLEX

MINIFLEX LR

REFLEX
SCANFLEX

Safety barrier MTL728+

Ultimate Solution for 
Compact Ultrasonic Type
It exactly measures levels 
with narrow beam width.  

Reliably detect the concentration changes of 
Powder,Easy to handle, least maintenance

Electrodynamics System FM60

Transmitter/Converter in one unit 

Liquid

Powder GranulesPowder GranulesPowder Granules

Powder Granules Liquid

ATEX
EExmⅡT6

CSA

Intrinsically safe

Intrinsically safe

 model ExiaⅡCT6

ULTRASONIC LEVEL INDICATOR

ULTRASONIC 
LEVEL METER

MICROWAVE TYPE  
FLOW SENSOR

PARTICLE  
FLOW SENSOR

POWDER 
FLOW MONITOR

Measuring Water-level 
Differential
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KP-800 Series

KPS Series
No moving part.  
Suitable for measuring sand. 
aggregate, 
limestone and so on.

KEL-2 
Series

KP-800 Series

Ensuring safety operation of
Conveyor Lines

Flow detection of powder and 
granules on a conveyer.

Reliably catching changes of conveyor speed,
preventing motor and other components from 
being damaged.

Detecting operational exceptions 
such as belt moving-off-to-one-side.

KP-810

KP-820

KP-830

KP-4

KPG-840

TC-3

KEL-2

TC-1

Porcelain

KPS-11

KPS-21

KPS-123/124

KP-850-1
KP-850-2

KP-860

KP-870

KP-880

KP-850

KP-880

KPS-11

KPS-123/124

TC-3

KFD-1

MWS2-24RN

MWS2-24TN

KPG-840

KP-830

KEL-2 KP-820

KP-810

KP-4

Simple mechanical construction 
tough enclosure.
Level measurement with simple and 
reliable operation

TC Series

L u m pPowder Granules

L u m pPowder Granules

L u m pPowder Granules L u m pPowder Granules

L u m pPowder Granules

Standard
Indication Lamp

Indication Plate

Flame-proof model
d2G4

CONVEYOR PERIPHERALS  SWITCH

LEAK TYPE  
LEVEL SWITCH

TILT TYPE  
SWITCH

FLOW  SWITCH

SPEED DETECTOR

Directly Connected to Shaft

Non-contact Type

Touch-roll Type
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